BEETLE Parts List

1708B

0

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

[ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

i ) x10pcs

E5 Clip

x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

I Vi
Bﬂ x5pcs ‘) H x10pcs

—/ N

Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

\ =4

Nylon Nut M4

Flanged N

92638

R-Pin 6mm

H x5pcs

ylon Nut M4

@ GMMMHMM x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm

1-513008H J1-s13015H  [o92643 |
@xmpcs

@:==2ls

R-Pin 4mm

m:m]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ][ﬂﬂ]ﬂ[ﬂﬂﬂ[ﬂ x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

1522608 _J1.522612 | 1-522616 |
5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm

¥5pcs

CAP M2.6x16mm

1-S33008H

(o) omm

x10pcs x10pcs

© ]

FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

x10pcs x10pcs
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm
BRGO001 BRGO003
BB 5x10x4mm x4pes | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BRG014

Ol

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs

BRG022

BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORG03B

@ B x10pcs

0O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black

ORGO03BK

o ' x10pcs

1708B
1-853003
1-E020
1-E030
1-E050
1-N2620

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)

Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)

E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs)

E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs)

E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs)

Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs)

1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs)

1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs)

1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs)

92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs)

1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)
1-S22612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-833012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
BRG001 Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4Pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4Pcs
BRG014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2Pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2Pcs
ORGO03B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs
ORGO03BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10Pcs

32

Hho7—=T>THEF vy TRHEUA)
£y FERM3X3/10A)
EJ>4(E20/10A)
EJ>4(E3.0/10A)

>4 (E50/10A)

v M2.6x2.0/10\)

v R M3x2.4/10A) 1-N3024
FvhM3x3.3) /0 (5A)

Fv M M4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032
FvM4x55) FA4 A (5A)

T b MAX56) 75T 40V (5EA)
ATy TEV(10A)
AFYTEV(Amm/10A)

ARV ERM3XG) NI A/T0A)
REERM3XIS)AYZA/T0A)
FyTERM26X8/5A)
FoyTERM26x12/5A)
FryTERM26X16/5A)
HFSER(M26x6) (N7 Z/T0A)
HSEZ(M3XG)AYZR/10A)
HSEZ(M3X12)(AYZR/10A)
HFSER(M3XI5)(AYIZ/10A)
=)V RANT) > (5x10x4)4 A
I=IVRRT T (4x8x3)AA
= )URRT >4 (10x15x4) 2A
= IURRT 7 (6x103)2A
05 (P34 L YY) 10N

05 (P37 7)10A

SC201

x2pcs

o

Cl3
@ x2pcs

ole

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

sczo7B_______]SC208

x2pcs

©
@©©o@©@

SC201
SC203B
SC204
SC205
SC206B
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
§C210
SC211
SC212B
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

AV Yvy—(AO—EF> 2014)

DY R7—L(RI—EA 2014)
7ayA7 Y A7 —L(R-EA 2014)
FYRYIA(RI—EA 2014)
T=LI¥ 7870958y (R3-E4 2014)
ATT7VT oIy MAI—E4 2014)
70V 83y A T—(RO—EF> 2014)
=R N= TV MNARO-EF 2014)
DY HRTL—F (RO—EF> 2014)

DY 3wy AT—(RO—EF> 2014)
FYRYIATTYMNRO—EF Y 2014)
E-42—7L—hF(RO—EH> 2014)



BEETLE Parts List

SC215 SC216B SC217B

(&

O O
x2pcs

O ©)

x2pcs x2pcs D]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂ]ﬂﬂ]]l]ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC219BKB (Black)
N e
@ I b 4
o ISR -
: ] =5 20
[===] ==
) = 0
(mmmm d = om (oo
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221B

$C222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02B x2pcs (d}
©] D | mm
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay N=TL—bQAN/AD—EA 2014)
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ay IN=1\y R QA/AD—EA> 2014)
SC217B  Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) 7 7HR7 v by b (RO—EF> 2014)
SC219BKB  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014) YA RvIALy M7 Fv9/A0—EF> 2014)
SC221B  Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) JYO—br—Ity s (Ra—E4> 2014)
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 7avbravsty M(RI—-E4 2014)

o

x2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

@ x4pcs

x2pcs

P

SC223-01 x2pcs

SC223-02 x2pcs
ol B [ o
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

( I x2pcs
x2pcs

SC225B

:

(d) ©® x2pcs
SC226B SC227B
=

I W

Dy

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

E5 Clip x1pcs

(oo &
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs

Nut M4 x1pcs

©H
Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

SC222-01
§C222-02B

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ b3+ 7+ QAAT—EA> 2014)
Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70>/by3y927) 7 QNAI—EAY 2014)

SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) 3w/ 7Z1\—Ytw b (RI—E7> 2014)
SC222-04  Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs) 23w AR K 10mm(@4A)

SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) J¥ayyty h(RO—EF> 2014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  J>/3v v+ 7~ QA/AO—EF> 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 1)¥/3v A7 % QAJAI—EA> 2014)
SC225B  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=FYy b (RO—-EA> 2014)
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) =Rt AN~y b (RO-EFV 2014)
SC227B  Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) 78V N=(Ra—EF> 2014)

33



BEETLE Parts List
SC228

any

@ x2pcs

® x2pcs

SC230B

ﬂ |
© x2pcs
o T
m SS M3x3mm
SS M3x3mm x2pcs O x2pcs ® x2pcs  xdpes

1 0 1
()
—= o0 W -
(b) (c] o
‘ ‘ x2pcs

SC239B

L

O Jum

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

©)(Jmm
Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

SC243B

[luguunuuu iingunng
2]

o () x2pes

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
x2pcs

amm——mmm (@ X2pcs

SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAVT—=I\=Yty N (RO—-EF 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frty b (RO—E4>2014)

SC230B  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVFvLyh(RO-EF> 2014)
SC231B  Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) D HARA My M(RD—EF> 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RA VT T QANAT—EF 2014)
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) )V RA—IV79 R IV QA/AD—EF> 2014)
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) K547 7wv—twk QAJAI—E7 2014)
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Frov 7y (RO—-EA> 2014)
SC236B  Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 b7 €Y QA/AT—EA> 2014)
SC237B  Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TAVMRYIA VM ARD-EF 2014)
SC238C  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) BANT =Y QAAT—EA 2014)
SC239B  FrontArm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) AV =Lv 7 MAO—EF2014)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry MR—IL BA/AT—EF 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxMS3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 58mmxM3E Ry hR—)L 4A/ZD—E 4 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  48mmxM2678—/b v QA/AD—E7 2014)
SC2438  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 240y Py b (RI—E7 2014)

34

SC244B SC245B

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(©)] marmm

FH M3x12mm x2pcs

©

BH M3x15mm x2pcs
. O M3 Nonn Nut x2pcs
‘|||\||||\|||||\|||I\|||||\|||\|||||\|||||\|||\|||||\|||\|||||\||||\||||\I||||\|||\|||||\||II\IIII\IIIII\III\IIIIII (D . H

M4 Nut x2pcs

Button Screw Hex M4x40mm x1pcs

fa

LESEEETLE !—‘F?Fﬂ_;E K’—"i

OFF-ROAD RACER OFF-

SCTO001HB (Hard)

SCT002MB (Medium)

® x2pcs

—

® x2pcs

@ x2pcs

SC244B  BEETLE 2014 Body Mount Set E—ML 2014 RTARIV MY b
SC245B  Roll Bar (BEETLE 2014) O—)b\—(E=b 2014)

SCB002B  Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014) J)TRTAty (€=M 2014)
SCBO003B  Driver Set (BEETLE 2014) RZAN\=t v (E—F2014)
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) 70V MRA—)b (/ZA—A/E—L 2014)
SCHO04Y  RearWheel (Yelow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)  JA7iA—)b (A TO—2A/E—NL 2014)

SCTO001HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 707 MAY (N\—=RRNATI—EF 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcshwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) Y341 (ST4TLAAA Y H—HAI-E4 2014)
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) A—ILIVR58¢ (12A)

UM612 Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 7777 QAJULTIMA SO)



BEETLE Option Parts List

SCH001CM / BK/ SC SCH002CM / BK/ SC
CM (Shiny Chrome) _ CM (Shiny Chrome)
BK (Black) BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
x2pcs
SCHO003BK / SCB SCH004BK / SCB
BK (Black) — BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome) \ SCB (Satin Chrome)
SCH006W / BK/ SCB

W (White)
BK (Black) /
SCB (Satin Chrome) /

W (White)
BK (Black)
SCB (Satin Chrome)

For 2.2inch Rear Tire
Need SCW020

S

SCT001SB / MB

SB (Soft)
MB (Medium)

SCT002SB (Soft)

@ x2pc

® x2pcs

SCT003H/ MB / SB

H (Hard)

MB (Medium)
SB (Soft)
© x2pcs O x2pcs

SCH001CM
SCHO001BK
SCH001SC
SCHO002CM
SCHO002BK

Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO03BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO03SCB  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO04BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO004SCB Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCHO05W 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO005BK 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO05SCB 2.2 Front Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06W 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/White/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06BK 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Black/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO06SCB 2.2 Rear Wheel (2pcs/Satin Chrome/Scorpion 2014)
SCHOO7W  Front Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

OV M=V (GA-LAYFRNAT-EFY 2014)

OV MRA=IV(TZ97RNAI—-EA > 2014)

TV =V (T /I0-LAyFINAI-EAY 2014)
DY RA=)b(0—LAYERNAT—-EF 2014)
DY RA=IV(T5 92N AT—EH> 2014)

JRA= IV (3 778-LAYFANAI—EA 2014)
70V MR =1V (TZv 912N E—ML 2014)
TOV M=V (70— LAyERA E= RV 2014)

DY RA—=IV(TZv 72N/ E=FL 2014)

UV RA =1V (7 70-LAYEINE=M 2014)

2AVFR 707 M=V QAARTA MAI-E 4> 2014)
LAVFBIOYMA=IVQNT 79 9AT-EF 2014)

DAVFR IO M-IV N T /0~ LAy $HAI-EF 014)
2AYFBITFRA=IVQARTA MAI-EF 2014)
LAVFBITFA=IVQNTZ99A0- K4 2014)
AVFBUTA- VNS T/IR-0AvHAT-EFY 201
TOVMRA =V (RTA M2 FY)

SCHO007SCB Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcsiTomahawk) 70> MRA =) (77 0—LAvEQN IR E—7)

SCH007Y
SCHO08W
SCH008SC
SCH008Y
SCT001SB
SCT001MB
SCT002SB
SCTO003H
SCT003MB
SCT003SB

Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk)
Rear Wheel (White/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/Tomahawk)

Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
Front Tire Hard/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Medium/2WD/2.2inch

Front Tire Soft’2WD/2.2inch

Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Tomahawk)

70V MA—=IV IO~ IRF))

YV RA—IV(RTAMAIRF—7)

DY RA=IV (7 90—-LAYFRN IR EF=Y)
DY RA—=IV A TE-RAIF—Y)
TOVNAY (VT N2NAT—EA 2014)
TOYMAY (STATL2NAI—EA 2014)
JRRA (YTNINA Y F—Z3~EF> 2014)
TV AT N—RAWD2214VF
TOYNAY ZTATLWD224VF
T0YMAY YT NWDR24AVF

SCW001B
X2pcs HD7075
SCW002 SCW003
B For HG Shock B
X2p0s Nut M3 x2pcs ) Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs
of P ©f
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
(o (o
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(e (o (oo (o
BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs | | BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs FH M3x15mm x4pcs

SCWO006 SCW007

For HG Shock

(oo ©8 (o ©B8

BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
] 2] (o 2]

BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

SCWO008

[ o [ o
FHM3x8mm ~ FHM3x12mm  FHM3x15mm
x5pcs x2pcs x4pcs

HG Shock
Need .
SCW003 / SC251 ©
SCW007 / SC252

R x2pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCWO001B  Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)  J\—RXA>3v3—L =)L (7075/A0— 4> 2014)
SCW002  Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A—HR>Y70Y/399A7—QNAT-EF 2014)
SCW003  Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shocki2pcs/Soorpion 2014)  HG3/2 B~ A2 37— ONAT-E4 2014)
SCWO005  Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) H—ARUFHRTL—(Ra—EF> 2014)
SCWO006  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)  A—HR>)¥3vIA7—(RO—E4> 2014)
SCWO007  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)  HGY/3wBA—RY/ Y3y A7 —(RA3—K4Y 2014)
SCW008  Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)  A—RV/FVRYIAI D/ MM RO—EA> 2014)
SCW012B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1Z/\—HIVAA 7247 M QA/AD—EF> 2014)
SCW013  HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) A2—EAVHGY vty GRT-E4 2014)
SCWO014  Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)  7OVM\VI\— (RE=IVAAT/AT—EH> 2014)

35



BEETLE Option Parts List
SCW015B

Light Bucket Set

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

SCW020

® x2pcs

2.2inch

From SCH005
@ x2pcs
M x2pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

SCW016B

BH M3x8mm x6pcs ~ FH M3x10mm x2pcs
'H\HHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHHH\\HH Bﬂ
BH M3x25mm x1pcs Nylon Nut M3 x3pcs

SCW021B

SCW022B

Long W/B Rear Plate Set

(©um x9pcs (@) [mmm x4pcs  (um x2pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x15mm BH M3x5mm
SCWwW023 SCW028
For SCT002 Metal
HARD
INNER
x2pcs

©(m Q x2pcs

SCW029

Long W/B

Hard Anodized

a]

(©) ) FH M3x12mm

7075T6

SCW030

Hard 7075T6
Anodized !
Long W/B

xdpcs

SCW015B
SCW016B
SCW017
SCW020
SCW021B
SCW022B
SCW023
SCW028
SCW029
SCW030

36

Light Bucket Compatible Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
HG Wing Stay Set (Scorpion 2014)

Light Bucket Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Hex Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Long W/B Rear Plate Set (273mm/Carbon)
Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)
Metal Servo Saver (Scorpion)

HD Rear Sus Plate W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)
HD Gear Box Mount W/B 273mm (7075 Turbo Scorpion)

I MYy M-IV =y M RD-EF 2014)
LA VT ATA (Ra—EF>2014)
ANy My s QAATD—EF 2014)
HEX RZA 77—ty b QAAT—EAY 2014)
HD A1) wi\—/\y K QA/RAO—EF> 2014)
VI A= IA=AY 7T L=yt QBmmiA—1Y)
EIRA U F=RARYY 1\ =F/AD—EF> 2014)
AR =R/ N=(R—EFY)

HD Y7 A7 L—MW/B 273mm (7075 4—RA3—E7Y)
HD £y AR M/ 273mm (7075 5—RA3-E7Y)

FAT202SB

2.2inch

UV RAY QAA > F—1)
Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

® x2pcs

LA43RB / H

RB (Red)
H (Hard)

Hard Type

PNGS4828 /| PNGS4831 UuMwe02B
Only Fit 28T and 31T only
[
Steel Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
PNGS4828 28T 1/48 Pintch ~ PNGS4831 31T 1/48 Pintch Ball Diff
OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W /Y BESCE
GR  Peppermint Green
WIDE TYPE OR  Orange
R Red
w White
Y Yellow
© ©
(] Jo Tmmmm )
(U] [o [ Titanium x2pcs
97054-2B
SCB004
for SCW017
FAT202SB  Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog) DA EGUVINIIN
LA43RB 5.8mm Ball End (Red / 12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢ (LY FM12AN)
LA43H Ball End (5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R—=IVTV R (58mm//\—R/120)
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear (28T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVFv (281) 1/48E Y F
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear (31T) 1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZAVFY GIT) 1/48E F
UMWB02B  Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT) R—)U7 74+ (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS)
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) DA VG (T 9919+ N1) )
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) DAVYG (NIN=ZIMJY=2 T4\ )
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) DAVG (F LI IIIEN)Y)
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) Lk
0T252W Wing (White/Javelin) (
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVT ATA—/F+N\)Y)
92411 Titanium Adjust Rod 30mm FRYTIv A MY R 30mm
97054-2B  LED Light Unit (d5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)  LEDZ 2= M (O5/24T/L=400/2')7)




BEETLE O n Pa t
Brushless Motor

R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

Savt Y —4—7)L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37051B

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

JUR 2408 ESC(T 5L AR/MAX1355—)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

57021 52005 |

Brushed Brushed

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm ) —4—7)b 210mm

37031 LE MANS 240S MOTOR (Brushless/19.5Tum) LY 240S =% — (75 LR /1954—>)

37051B LE MANS 240 ESC (for BrushlessMAX13.5Tum) /<> 240S ESC(7 53/ L ABB/MAX13.5%—>)

37021 Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn) leMans490€—4—(75vR02~>) | — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — T T T T T T T T T T
82145 EP Starter Pack Plus EPRR—5—1\v7T5X

82147 Syncro 2.4GHz Tx/Rx Set (W/Gyro) Syncro 24GHz EZ1EkE Y b (v ORE)

82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA0B0-91W KAOG0-91W 75 E—52—F BAKESC60A ST

¥ —E/IN—=VIRFTEL TWRWI—=YNH D ET,
Z0iHE, RE/N—YEENTZASINTVNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

(=] ;b ]
X ANRT (AT 3 VI—YHIIGWEBY 1 & B IEE W,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=*

37



	P001 Beetle_out
	P002 Beetle_out
	P003 Beetle_out
	P004 Beetle_out
	P005 Beetle_out
	P006 Beetle_out
	P007 Beetle_out
	P008 Beetle_out
	P009 Beetle_out
	P010 Beetle_out
	P011 Beetle_out
	P012 Beetle_out
	P013 Beetle_out
	P014 Beetle_out
	P015 Beetle_out
	P016 Beetle_out
	P017 Beetle_out
	P018 Beetle_out
	P019 Beetle_out
	P020 Beetle_out
	P021 Beetle_out
	P022 Beetle_out
	P023 Beetle_out
	P024 Beetle_out
	P025 Beetle_out
	P026 Beetle_out
	P027 Beetle_out
	P028-029 Beetle EX_out
	P030 Beetle EX_out
	P031 Beetle EX_out
	P032 Beetle PL_out
	P033 Beetle PL_out
	P034 Beetle PL_out
	P035 Beetle Option Page_out
	P036 Beetle Option Page_out
	P037 Beetle Option Page_out
	P038 kounyuu_out
	P039 FAX_out
	P040 Beetle_out



